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MA SOCIO-CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY (L6K107)

Programme offered at: Durham

Mode of study: full-time (12 months), part-time (24 months)
The programme is designed for students who hold a first degree in a subject other than Anthropology who wish to prepare for

research in Anthropology.

Candidates must study and be assessed in modules to the value 0f120 credits from Section A, and either 60 credits from
Section B, or 30 credits from Section B and 30 credits from Section C:

Module

SECTION A

Fieldwork and Interpretation

Key Issues in Socio-Cultural Anthropology
Dissertation

SECTION B

Research Skills I in Anthropology AND
Research Skills 11 in Anthropology
Computational Methods for Social Sciences
Special Field in Anthropology and Regional
Anthropology *

Society, Energy, Environment and Resilience
Advanced Power and Governance
Advanced Anthropological Perspectives on
Science and Biotechnology

SECTION C

Non-Human Others: Animals, Cyborgs and
Imaginary Beings

Religion, Ethnicity and Otherness
Photography and Otherness

* Not available in 2010-11.

Code

ANTH54730
ANTH40030
ANTH40060

ANTH40315
ANTH40415
ANTH40515
ANTH40130

ANTH43030
ANTH41530
ANTH41930

MELA42530

MELA42630
MELA40730

Credits

30
30
60

15
15
15
30

30
30
30
30

30
30

Core (C) or
Optional (O)

C
C
C

OO0 0000

Level
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http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH54730
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH40030
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH40060
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH40315
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH40415
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH40515
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH40130
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH43030
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH41530
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=ANTH41930
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=MELA42530
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=MELA42630
http://www.dur.ac.uk/postgraduate.modules/module_description/?year=2010&module_code=MELA40730

